Subject to modifications without notice
Pepperl+Fuchs Group
USA: +1 330 486 0002
Singapore: +65 6779 9091
Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs

09
DM512 Series, Enclosed Industrial LCD Monitor
Ordering information
Pepperl+Fuchs Part Number Reference Part Number
(Christensen Display Products)
Description
DM512-N0-GP-EN-N0 LX12-EN 12.1 in flat panel monitor – enclosed
DM512-A0-GP-EN-N0 LX12-EN-A 12.1 in flat panel monitor – enclosed, antiglare
DM512-TA-GP-EN-N0 LX12T EN-A 12.1 in flat panel monitor w/ resistive touchscreen – enclosed, antiglare
DM512-TH-GP-EN-N0 LX12T-EN-HR-A 12.1 in flat panel monitor w/ hardened resistive touchscreen – enclosed,
antiglare
Optional accessories
PS25D PS25D Power supply w/ connector
PSCBL6* PSCBL6* Power cable for customer provided power supply